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The State of Technology in Education is back for 2020, and it’s wider reaching
and more insightful than ever! This year we gathered opinions from over
2,000 educators across the UK & Ireland — here’s what they told us about this

remarkable year in education.

These are only some of the key findings — don't miss out on the full picture.

Make sure to check out the full report for all the stats and candid insights from teachers,

IT managers and SLT members.



https://resourced.prometheanworld.com/technology-education-industry-report/?utm_campaign=202009---UKI---Digital-Marketing---State-of-Technology-2020&utm_source=highlight-pdf&utm_medium=referral
https://resourced.prometheanworld.com/technology-education-industry-report/?utm_campaign=202009---UKI---Digital-Marketing---State-of-Technology-2020&utm_source=highlight-pdf&utm_medium=referral
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STRATEGY

Attainment comes first, but more schools are
prioritising tech to engage.

29%

Tech for engagement is now a strategic priority for almost 40% of schools, up 29%. Yet
most educators struggled to engage pupils remotely, highlighting the importance of the

classroom setting.



TECH USE

Edtech is invaluable for communication
and learning.
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Almost 8 out of 10 educators agree technology helps them do their job better, and

even more identify it as a great way to improve engagement. Find out how edtech can

transform your teaching by requesting a free ActivPanel demo.


https://www.prometheanworld.com/gb/how-to-buy/request-a-demo/

TRAINING

Tech training is being neglected.

Providing tech training for teachers has dropped in priority by 23% over the past five

years — only 1% of all educators identify...



BUDGETS

Less money for tech, but smarter investments.

13%

Although 81% of IT managers say there’s not enough money for tech, 13% more than

last year say It's invested in the right tools.
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FUTURE

Tech and teaching to seamlessly combine.

9 out of 10 educators believe teaching and technology will be seamlessly combined, and
25% believe it will positively impact students’ education. 46% say front-of-class tech is

the future, and overall confidence In 1t has tripled in 5 years.
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Want the full story?

These are just a selection of the surprising stats and comprehensive insight you
can view In the full report. Find out more trends from this year and the last five
in The State of Technology in Education 2020/21.



https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=The%20State%20of%20Technology%20in%20Education%202020/2021%20on%20Promethean%20Blog%3A%20&url=https%3A%2F%2Fresourced.prometheanworld.com%2Ftechnology-education-industry-report%2F&original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fshare%3Ftext%3DThe%2520State%2520of%2520Technology%2520in%2520Education%2520Report%25202019/2020%2520%3F%2520on%2520Promethean%2520Blog%3A%2520%26url%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fresourced.prometheanworld.com%2Ftechnology-education-industry-report%2F
https://www.facebook.com/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fresourced.prometheanworld.com%2Ftechnology-education-industry-report%2F&t=The%20State%20of%20Technology%20in%20Education%20Report%202019/2020%20%3F%20on%20Promethean%20Blog%3A
https://www.linkedin.com/sharing/share-offsite/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fresourced.prometheanworld.com%2Ftechnology-education-industry-report%2F
mailto:mailto:%3F?subject=subject%3DTake%20a%20look%20at%20this%20on%20the%20Promethean%20Blog%26body%3DThe%20State%20of%20Technology%20in%20Education%20Report%202019/2020%3A%20https%3A//resourced.prometheanworld.com/technology-education-industry-report/
https://resourced.prometheanworld.com/technology-education-industry-report/?utm_campaign=202009---UKI---Digital-Marketing---State-of-Technology-2020&utm_source=highlight-pdf&utm_medium=referral

